Better Life
Through Innovation
TPR Series
Vertical Multistage
Centrifugal Pump
50Hz
TPR Series  Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump
Better life through innovation    01        .DTL ,.OC PMUP SURLAW

TPR Materials
TPR(S)(N) Materials
Type Key
Operating range For The Shaft Seal
Maximum Inlet Pressure
Maximum in Code for pipework
connectionlet Pressure
Selection of Pump Type
13
15
17
19
21
Performance Curves/Technical Data
TPR 1 (S)(N)
TPR 3 (S)(N)
TPR 5 (S)(N)
33
37
37
23
25
TPR 10 (S)(N)
27
29
TPR 15 (S)(N)
31
TPR 20 (S)(N)
TPR 32 (S)
TPR 45 (S)
TPR 64 (S)
TPR 90 (S)
Pipe connection
Pressure and head conversion table
Flow Conversion Table
Accessories
11
TPR Series  Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump
Better life through innovation    02WALRUS PUMP CO., LTD.
Performance Range
2010.8 11 2 3 4 5 6 8 1010 30 40 50 60 80 100100 200
Q [m³/h]
20
30
40
60
80
100
200
300
400
H
[m] 50 Hz
TPR 5
TPR 5 (S)
TPR 5 (N)
TPR 10
TPR 10 (S)
TPR 10 (N)
TPR 15
TPR 15 (S)
TPR 15 (N)TPR 1 (N)
TPR 1 (S)
TPR 1
TPR 3 (S)
TPR 3 (N)
TPR 3 TPR 20
TPR 20 (S)
TPR 20 (N)
TPR 45
TPR 45 (S)
TPR 64
TPR 64 (S)

2) TPR 1 ~ 20 only has RSSE / RSSH / RSSV.
3) TPR 32 ~ 90 not offered HNBR.
Shaft seal type designation
R TPR balaced cartridge seal with O-ring
Seal face material (stationary and rotating)
G Carbon, resin-impregnated
S Silicon Carbide (SIC)
T Tungsten
Secondary seal material (rubber parts)
E EPDM
H HNBR
V VITON (FKM)
Code Description
Description
Shaft seal
HSSRExample
Shaft seal type designation
Material of rotating seal face
Material of stationary seal face
Material of secondary seal (rubber parts)
SUS 316
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
No. Description Materials
Motor stool
Shaft SUS304
FC200
FCD500
Shaft seal
Pump head
Impeller
Chamber
Bearing
Neck ring
Sleeve SUS304
Cartridge type
Tungsten carbide
Bronze
Tungsten carbide
Bearing ring
Base SUS304
SUS304
O-ring for sleeve EPDM or FKM
Bearing
Base plate
Rubber parts EPDM or FKM
Carbon-graphite-filled PTFE
SUS304
SUS304
12
TPR 32 / 45 / 64 / 90 (S)
14
12